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Devon Davis

Asst. Vice President, Bose Public Affairs

(317) 366-1014
ddavis@bosepublicaffairs.com

Mike Dury

President & CEO
(817) 345-1837
mdury@merchantscapital.com

Dan Gillin

Market Director
(817) 513-3140
daniel.gillin@thrivent.com

John Goodman

Senior Client Advisor
(260) 402-2593
john.goodman@assuredpartners.com

Teddy Guzek

Founder, CEO
(317) 697-9442
teddy@hopliteconsulting.com

Shelly Langona

President
(317) 695-5709
slangona@rje-bi.com

Mike Mattingly

Principal & Co-Founder
mmattingly@avenuedev.com

Jake Miller

VP of Economic Development
(317) 684-5178
j-miller@boselaw.com

Mac Schilling

Lead Advisor
(317) 218-6013
mac.schilling@valeofinancial.com

Matt Tyner

Partner
(317) 437-8570
mtynerjr@gmail.com

Kevin Wright

EVP of Commerical Banking
(847) 732-5589
kevin.wright@starfinancial.com
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Bo Dietrick

President
bo.dietrick@re-co.com

Sr. Anne Therese Falkenstein

Leadership Team Liaison to PCRHS
afalkens@spsmw.org

Eric Glanders

Principal of Talent Management
(817) 692-1229
eglanders@augustmack.com

Alex Gray

Founder and Principal
alex@graycapitalllc.com

Mark Leyden

Founder & Owner
(317) 748-0849
mark@mlassoc.com

Dave Neff

CEO, PCRHS Board of Directors Chair
dneff@boilermakeralliance.com

Jill Robisch

Vice President & Senior Business Development
Officer Nonprofit Services
(317) 267-1961

Lucy Wehlage

Early-in-Career Talent & Program Coordinator
(317) 775-2747
Iwehlage@thgrp.com

Nancy Martin

Retired | Fifth-Third Bank
nalm2691@gmail.com

Caroline Young

Founder & Owner
(317) 514-8641
caroline@craftsburyconsulting.com

Amber Fields

Chief Culture Officer & Partner
(317) 714-9566
amber.fields@trueu.com



